NS 815
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Width
(Teeth)
C
Hub
Width
A
Hub
Diameter
H
mm/inch mm mm mm mm mm
Split Sprockets, Injection Moulded - NS 815
Metric Bores
NS815 21-25 L0815663881 21 25
129.3 129.5
52 51
60
NS815 21-30 L0815663891 21 30
NS815 21-35 L0815663901 21 35
NS815 21-40 L0815663911 21 40
NS815 21-45 L0815663921 21 45
NS815 23-25 L0815662481 23 25
141.2 142.0
NS815 23-30 L0815662491 23 30
NS815 23-35 L0815662501 23 35
NS815 23-40 L0815662511 23 40
NS815 23-45 L0815662521 23 45
NS815 25-25 L0815665331 25 25
153.2 154.2 54.0 58.5
NS815 25-30 L0815665311 25 30
NS815 25-35 L0815665341 25 35
NS815 25-40 L0815664931 25 40
NS815 25-45 L0815665351 25 45
Inch Bores
NS815 21-1 L0815663931 21 1.00”
129.3 129.5
52.0 51.0
60
NS815 21-1¼ L0815663991 21 1.25”
NS815 23-1 L0815662661 23 1.00”
141.2 142.0
NS815 23-1¼ L0815662701 23 1.25”
NS815 25-1 L0815665411 25 1.00”
153.2 154.2 54.0 58.5NS815 25-1¼ L0815665451 25 1.25”
NS815 25-1½ L0815665491 25 1.50”
For steel chain series: Rexnord: 812 (except TAB and mini hinge), 815.
MCC: single hinge straight run, single hinge Magnetflex. Note: not for heavy duty tab.
* Ask customer service for minimum order quantity.